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 Classificació  : XI COPA GIRONINA DE BTT PROMOCIO - BESCANO                         

 

 Data           : 02/09/12 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     225 PLANAS,Bernat        BENJ2  SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST  00:08:12           

   2      89 ANGUILA,Pol          BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:08:19        7 seg. 

   3     256 ARIZA,Ruben          BENJ2  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      00:08:19        7 seg. 

   4     224 FONT,Arnau           BENJ1  TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE  00:08:19        7 seg. 

   5     253 CIRERA,Arnau         BENJ1  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:08:57       45 seg. 

   6     145 BARGO,Unai           BENJ2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:09:22     1:10 min. 

   7      92 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN2  AYATS CYCLES               00:09:22     1:10 min. 

   8     111 ISACH,Lluc           BENJ1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:09:40     1:28 min. 

   9      85 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ2  AYATS CYCLES               00:10:20     2:08 min. 

  10      72 ROURA,Emma           FBEN1  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:10:23     2:11 min. 

  11     102 GARCIA,Jaume         BENJ2  MONTGRI. CLUB CICLISTA     00:10:43     2:31 min. 

  12     120 DONATE,Xènia         FBEN2  CHAIN REACTION-BIKE AREA   00:10:43     2:31 min. 

  13     124 BOSCH I,Laia         FBEN1  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            00:10:52     2:40 min. 

  14     222 MORENO,Andy          BENJ2  COMERCIAL FERRER           00:08:19    a 1 Volta  

  15     192 BASTIDA,Marcel       BENJ2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:08:19    a 1 Volta  

  16     100 PUIG,Albert          BENJ1  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  00:10:23    a 1 Volta  

 

 Corredors classificats : 16 

 

 Classificació de : BENJAMINS 2005 - 2004 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     225 PLANAS,Bernat        BENJ2  SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST  00:08:12           

   2      89 ANGUILA,Pol          BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:08:19        7 seg. 

   3     256 ARIZA,Ruben          BENJ2  LA TORRETA BIKE. CLUB      00:08:19        7 seg. 

   4     224 FONT,Arnau           BENJ1  TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE  00:08:19        7 seg. 

   5     253 CIRERA,Arnau         BENJ1  CICLOS MORENITO-GESTORIA   00:08:57       45 seg. 

   6     145 BARGO,Unai           BENJ2  CARDEDEU. CLUB CICLISTA    00:09:22     1:10 min. 

   7     111 ISACH,Lluc           BENJ1  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    00:09:40     1:28 min. 

   8      85 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ2  AYATS CYCLES               00:10:20     2:08 min. 

   9     102 GARCIA,Jaume         BENJ2  MONTGRI. CLUB CICLISTA     00:10:43     2:31 min. 

  10     222 MORENO,Andy          BENJ2  COMERCIAL FERRER           00:08:19    a 1 Volta  

  11     192 BASTIDA,Marcel       BENJ2  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        00:08:19    a 1 Volta  

  12     100 PUIG,Albert          BENJ1  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  00:10:23    a 1 Volta  

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES BENJAMI 2005 - 2004 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      92 GARCIA,Lucia         FBEN2  AYATS CYCLES               00:09:22          min. 

   2      72 ROURA,Emma           FBEN1  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     00:10:23     1:01 min. 

   3     120 DONATE,Xènia         FBEN2  CHAIN REACTION-BIKE AREA   00:10:43     1:21 min. 

   4     124 BOSCH I,Laia         FBEN1  WWW.CATBIKE.CAT            00:10:52     1:30 min. 

 


